Annual Rates Effective July 1, 2024

STATE OF MARYLAND
STATE POLICE AVIATION MAINTENANCE SALARY SCHEDULE

GRADE
PROFILE

MID
POINT

THIRD
QUAR

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

STEP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MSPAM 0001

$61,950

$63,374

$64,832

$66,323

$67,848

$69,409

$71,005

$72,638

$74,309

$76,019

$77,767

$79,555

$81,385

$83,255

$85,171

$87,130

$89,135

$91,185

MSPAM 0002

$82,598

$84,499

$86,442

$88,430

$90,464

$92,544

$94,673

$96,850

$99,078

$101,357

$103,688

$106,073

$108,512

$111,008

$113,561

$116,173

$118,846

$121,580

MSPAM 0003

$87,555

$89,568

$91,628

$93,736

$95,891

$98,097

$100,353

$102,662

$105,022

$107,438

$109,909

$112,437

$115,023

$117,668

$120,375

$123,143

$125,976

$128,874

MSPAM 0004

$92,808

$94,943

$97,125

$99,359

$101,644

$103,983

$106,374

$108,821

$111,324

$113,883

$116,503

$119,183

$121,925

$124,728

$127,598

$130,533

$133,536

$136,607

MSPAM 0005

$98,376

$100,639

$102,953

$105,321

$107,744

$110,222

$112,757

$115,349

$118,003

$120,718

$123,493

$126,333

$129,240

$132,211

$135,253

$138,365

$141,547

$144,803

MSPAM 0006

$104,279

$106,677

$109,130

$111,640

$114,208

$116,835

$119,522

$122,271

$125,084

$127,959

$130,902

$133,914

$136,994

$140,144

$143,368

$146,666

$150,041

$153,492

MSPAM 0007

$110,535

$113,077

$115,679

$118,338

$121,061

$123,845

$126,693

$129,607

$132,588

$135,638

$138,757

$141,949

$145,213

$148,552

$151,970

$155,466

$159,042

$162,700

MSPAM 0008

$117,167

$119,862

$122,619

$125,438

$128,324

$131,276

$134,295

$137,384

$140,543

$143,775

$147,082

$150,465

$153,926

$157,466

$161,088

$164,794

$168,585

$172,463






