STATE OF MARYLAND STATE POLICE AVIATION MAINTENANCE SALARY SCHEDULE Annual Rates Effective July 1, 2024																		
GRADE PROFILE										MID POINT				THIRD QUAR				
	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
MSPAM 0001	\$61,950	\$63,374	\$64,832	\$66,323	\$67,848	\$69,409	\$71,005	\$72,638	\$74,309	\$76,019	\$77,767	\$79,555	\$81,385	\$83,255	\$85,171	\$87,130	\$89,135	\$91,185
MSPAM 0002	\$82,598	\$84,499	\$86,442	\$88,430	\$90,464	\$92,544	\$94,673	\$96,850	\$99,078	\$101,357	\$103,688	\$106,073	\$108,512	\$111,008	\$113,561	\$116,173	\$118,846	\$121,580
MSPAM 0003	\$87,555	\$89,568	\$91,628	\$93,736	\$95,891	\$98,097	\$100,353	\$102,662	\$105,022	\$107,438	\$109,909	\$112,437	\$115,023	\$117,668	\$120,375	\$123,143	\$125,976	\$128,874
MSPAM 0004	\$92,808	\$94,943	\$97,125	\$99,359	\$101,644	\$103,983	\$106,374	\$108,821	\$111,324	\$113,883	\$116,503	\$119,183	\$121,925	\$124,728	\$127,598	\$130,533	\$133,536	\$136,607
MSPAM 0005	\$98,376	\$100,639	\$102,953	\$105,321	\$107,744	\$110,222	\$112,757	\$115,349	\$118,003	\$120,718	\$123,493	\$126,333	\$129,240	\$132,211	\$135,253	\$138,365	\$141,547	\$144,803
MSPAM 0006	\$104,279	\$106,677	\$109,130	\$111,640	\$114,208	\$116,835	\$119,522	\$122,271	\$125,084	\$127,959	\$130,902	\$133,914	\$136,994	\$140,144	\$143,368	\$146,666	\$150,041	\$153,492
MSPAM 0007	\$110,535	\$113,077	\$115,679	\$118,338	\$121,061	\$123,845	\$126,693	\$129,607	\$132,588	\$135,638	\$138,757	\$141,949	\$145,213	\$148,552	\$151,970	\$155,466	\$159,042	\$162,700
MSPAM 0008	\$117,167	\$119,862	\$122,619	\$125,438	\$128,324	\$131,276	\$134,295	\$137,384	\$140,543	\$143,775	\$147,082	\$150,465	\$153,926	\$157,466	\$161,088	\$164,794	\$168,585	\$172,463